& PORT HAMBLE MARINA

- MDL MARINAS
ADDITIONAL SERVICES TARIFF: valid until 31st March 2021

FREEDOM

—BERTHING

Prices per metre are based on LOA. LOA is length overall of the boat including davits, bowsprits,
boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, outboards, rudders, anchors, pulpits, pushpits and any other
extensions fore and aft of the boat. All prices include VAT at 20%.

MONTHLY BERTHING - excluding electricity

Payable monthly in advance, calculated on a pro-rata daily rate.

£79.90 per metre
£93.40 per metre
£113.30 per metre

£126.05 per metre

FREEDOM
BERTHING
Up to 12.5m......ccoceic £4.15 per metre
12.6M = 18M.....eee £5.30 per metre
18. 1M —24m.......coe £5.85 per metre

SHORT STAY BERTHING FREEE_FRNQM

£9.85 (up to 4 hours)

v 15.01M + e £14.50 (up to 4 hours)

All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time of booking.
Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice.

e Complimentary stays at 150 marinas in the UK, France, Spain and Portugal*
e Save with fuel at cost

e Up to 30% off MDL boatyard services

e Complimentary superfast WiFi

e Introduce your friends and earn rewards

Plus much more... *Subject to availability

For availability and a quotation please call (023) 8045 2741

ELECTRICITY — supplied where available and at owner’s risk

Administration fee.............ccovveuene £10.60 per quarter or part thereof?
Electricity usage charge.................. Charged at cost. Excludes VAT*
tFor low usage (e.g. less than £30 per quarter) invoices will be raised 6 monthly.

*VAT will be charged at 5% up to 33 units a day; 20% over 33 units per day.

Hire of metered lead ...................... £127.30 refundable deposit. VAT exempt.
16 amp hire charge.......c.cccoevevenenee. £5.10 per week
32 amp hire charge.......ccovveeeeneee £6.25 per week

Unmetered electric - boats and cars
Unmetered Electricity 16 amp.......£6.70 per day
Unmetered Electricity 32 amp.......£8.90 per day

Purchase of metered lead

Metermaid 16 amp ......c.cccceeeuveeunene £165.00 (10m) / £185.00 (25m)
Metermaid 32 amp .....ccceveevererenene £200.00 (10m) / £265.00 (25m)
Port Hamble Marina 1

Satchell Lane, Hamble, Southampton, Hampshire SO31 4QD u
Tel (023) 8045 2741 - Fax (023) 8045 5206

Email porthamble@mdlmarinas.co.uk v
www.porthamblemarina.co.uk MDL MARINAS




Notes:

FREEDOM
TOWING/BOAT MOVEMENT BERTHING
Within marina basin
Under vessel’'s OWN POWET ........cvereeerereserecurerenes £69.95 per movement
Towed by 1aunch ... £83.95 per movement

Outside marina basin (up to 1 nautical mile)
Under vessel’s OWN POWET ........c.ceurerererencncucenennnens £110.65 per movement
Towed by 1aunch ... £159.95 per movement

MDL STORAGE

Yacht Stores

3M X 3IM e £1,565.60 per annum
1.83m x 1.5m £674.65 per annum
1.83M X 1.22M et £597.40 per annum
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
LabOUN ..o £61.80 per person per hour minimum charge half hour
CoNtractor's Pass.......ccerencmsesessrecssssesseses s £8.75 daily / £568.25 annual
BOAT HANDLING AND STORAGE ASHORE FREEDOM

BERTHING

If you require any boatyard services, they can be booked at the Port Hamble Marina office and are
available at MDL's boatyards listed below. Alternatively, please call any of the boatyards directly for
an individual quotation.

Note: Vessel storage ashore is included in the Freedom Berthing package, subject to the terms and conditions of
the contract.

Hamble Point Marina, River Hamble.............ccoceueueueoieeeeeeceee e Tel 023 8045 2464

Mercury Yacht Harbour, River Hamble..........ccoriinnnenccceereseeenes Tel 023 8045 5994

1
M D L m HAM B LE POI NT MARI NA All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time u

of booking. Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice. v

MDL MARINAS

Unlimited launching on demand - 7 days a week Call 023 8045 2464 for availability or visit mdldrystack.co.uk






